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Ergebnisliste Jedermann
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Name

Da Costa, Roger
Vetter, Sebastian
Hissler, Thomas

Riemenschneider,
Jens

Wiehr, Frederik
Feltes, Carlo

Mdiller, Dennis

Fisch, Yves
Samsel, Frank
Schaufert, Mark

Jost, Felix

Conrad, Frank
Kreuzer, Jenny
Speicher, Sven

Schulz, Michael

Recktenwald, Svenja

Wentz, Martin

Thon, Conny

Lander, Christian
Sailer, Frank
Thomas, Peter

Wallauer, Kai

Mathieu, Kai

Drumm, Gisbert
Hannecke, Frank
Maciol, Franziska
Rupp, Christian
Decker, Doris
Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
Gretscher, Luca

Leitsbach, Reiner

Gerold, Linda
Hohnhorst, Paul
Floss, Manuela
Konig, Sabine

Metzdorff, Marie
Claire

Verein

CA BELVAUX

Thirsty Thursdays

S-TEAM ENGINE
X3M Triathlon Mersch

SC llingen

LAZ Saarbriicken
NV G Neunkirchen

SC llingen

TV Limbach
SportsinnGym

It Phénix dudweiler

SC llingen

SportsinnGym

DREIkraft Neunkirchen
eV.

S-Team Engine
Ski-Club-St.Ingbert
athletic eidenborn

Read more
Shakespeare

Tri -Turtles Friedrichsthal
eV.

RSC Zweibriicken

2exercise

LAG Saarbriicken

Team Erdinger
Alkoholfrei

RV Blitz Oberbexbach
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
LAG Saarbriicken

X3M Mersch
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http://daten.triathlon-igb.de/fileadmin/ergebnisse/tri2017Jedermann.html

AK

M40
M25
M30
M40

M25
M50

JugA
M35
M45
M35

JugA
M50
W40
M35
M50

JugA
M45
W30

M30
M50
M65
M35

M30

M55
M50
W20
M45
W45
M50
M Jun
M55

W30
M55
W40
W50
W50

AK
Platz

Swim

00:04:46
00:04:29
00:03:52
00:04:22

00:05:07
00:05:26
00:03:37

00:03:43
00:05:38
00:04:39
00:03:33

00:05:25
00:05:21
00:05:16
00:05:02
00:04:06

00:05:02
00:05:29

00:05:56
00:04:42
00:05:15
00:05:20

00:04:53

00:10:37
00:05:24
00:05:06
00:05:25
00:04:25
00:05:51
00:05:19
00:05:29

00:05:03
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:12
00:06:16

Bike

00:36:17
00:36:18
00:37:53
00:37:43

00:36:22
00:37:50
00:39:56

00:39:55
00:36:05
00:37:44
00:39:41

00:39:21
00:40:24
00:42:02
00:40:02
00:40:37

00:40:02
00:41:17

00:40:50
00:41:01
00:40:39
00:43:31

00:44:33

00:40:03
00:42:19
00:45:57
00:44:15
00:43:29
00:46:03
00:45:55
00:40:53

00:44:29
00:42:27
00:46:39
00:48:08
00:46:55

Run

00:21:15
00:21:32
00:22:05
00:21:57

00:24:29
00:22:45
00:23:29

00:23:29
00:25:40
00:25:03
00:24:24

00:23:43
00:25:23
00:24:03
00:26:32
00:27:10

00:27:47
00:26:08

00:26:12
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:24:46

00:25:56

00:24:52
00:28:08
00:25:45
00:27:41
00:29:56
00:26:43
00:27:55
00:32:47

00:30:29
00:31:45
00:27:41
00:26:07
00:27:43

Total

01:02:18
01:02:19
01:03:50
01:04:02

01:05:58
01:06:01
01:07:02

01:07:07
01:07:23
01:07:26
01:07:38

01:08:29
01:11:08
01:11:21
01:11:36
01:11:53

01:12:51
01:12:54

01:12:58
01:13:08
01:13:23
01:13:37

01:15:22

01:15:32
01:15:51
01:16:48
01:17:21
01:17:50
01:18:37
01:19:09
01:19:09

01:20:01
01:20:11
01:20:24
01:20:27
01:20:54

27.06.2017 08:51
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Name

Klein, Manfred
Berthold, Richard

Kosmalla, Felix
Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
Radtke, Ralf

Laub, Roland

Biehl, Claudia
Staudt, Rita
Dietrich, Astrid
Glinarski, Timor

Janes, Sven

Kuhlmann, Natascha
Henni, Irmgard
Hellinger, Josef

Betzholz, Bernd

Verein

kein

DREIkraft Neunkirchen
eV.

S-Team Engine
ohne
Daarler Rennschnecken

Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
eV.

Tri-Team Saarlouis
RV Blitz Oberbexbach
RSC St. Ingbert
MullenRacingTeam

Toyota Gebr. Scheidt
GmbH

WSF Zweibricken

M/w
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AK

M50
M55

M25
M55
M50
M55

W40
W60
W50
M30
M40

W45
W60
M75
M35

AK
Platz
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Swim

00:05:35
00:06:24

00:06:47
00:05:57
00:04:47
00:07:17

00:06:06
00:06:10
00:06:02
00:05:50
00:06:50

00:10:51
00:08:52
00:10:02
00:05:27

Bike

00:45:06
00:50:36

00:46:02
00:48:47
00:48:45
00:51:13

00:48:58
00:50:41
00:48:08
00:50:50
00:53:09

00:58:21
01:00:14
00:55:11
00:44:32

Run

00:30:45
00:26:27

00:30:49
00:29:53
00:31:33
00:28:54

00:32:22
00:31:48
00:35:26
00:36:08
00:39:42

00:33:22
00:34:24
00:40:22
00:11:53

http://daten.triathlon-igb.de/fileadmin/ergebnisse/tri2017Jedermann.html

Total

01:21:26
01:23:27

01:23:38
01:24:37
01:25:05
01:27:24

01:27:26
01:28:39
01:29:36
01:32:48
01:39:41

01:42:34
01:43:30
01:45:35
DSQ

27.06.2017 08:51



